
Ethics 
Name Interests 

Bardwell, Rebecca 
Counseling and Educational Psychology 
288-1430 
rebecca.bardwell@marquette.edu 

 Ethics in education 

Bausch, Thomas 
Management 
288-1657 
thomas.bausch@marquette.edu 

 Catholic social thought 
 Business ethics 

Clason, Patricia 
College of Professional Studies 
374-5433 
patricia.clason@sbcglobal.net 

 Business ethics – teaching ethics principles 
 Ethical decision-making processes 
 Ethical type assessment 

Donate-Bartfield, Evelyn 
School of Dentistry 
288-7470 
evelyn.bartfield@marquette.edu 

 Health care ethics 

Gibson, Kevin 
Philosophy 
288-3697 
kevin.gibson@marquette.edu 

 Ethical theory 
 Business ethics 
 Negotiation 

Hylton, J. Gordon 
Law School 
288-5372 
joseph.hylton@marquette.edu 

 Professional ethics 
 Legal ethics 

Jones, John 
Department of Philosophy 
288-5938 
john.jones@marquette.edu 

 Poverty 
 Social marginalization 

Lysaught, Therese 
Theology 
288-3740 
therese.lysaught@marquette.edu 

 Healthcare ethics 
 Theological ethics 
 Catholic social thought 
 Catholic moral theology 

Schwiesow, Mark 
Management 
288-5677 
mark.schwiesow@marquette.edu 

 Business and society 

Schaefer, Jame 
Theology 
288-3742 
jame.schaefer@marquette.edu 

 Environmental ethics 

Silver-Thorn, Barbara 
College of Engineering 
288-7080 
b.silver-thorn@marquette.edu 

 Coordinator of College curriculum related to 
engineering ethics and values minor 

 Liaison for College senior design related to 
ethics 

 Biomedical research related to rehab, 
orthopedics, tissue engineering 



 
Starr, William 
Philosophy 
288-3690 
william.starr@marquette.edu 

 

Stoeckmann, Tina 
Physical Therapy 
288-5527 
tina.stoeckmann@marquette.edu 

 Bioethics 
 Rehabilitation ethics 
 Served on State Ethics Committee for the WI 

Physical Therapy Assoc. 
 Serves on a Regional Ethics Committee for 

Developmental Disabilities 
Tobin, Theresa 
Philosophy 
288-1414 
theresa.tobin@marquette.edu 

 Cross-cultural ethics with an emphasis on 
issues that affect primarily women in diverse 
social and cultural contexts 

Trebby, James 
Accounting 
288-7344 
james.trebby@marquette.edu 

 Business ethics, especially in relation to 
accounting and taxation 

Whitehead, Sandra 
College of Professional Studies 
sandra.whitehead@marquette.edu 

 Bi-cultural families 

Ziegler, Dana 
Biomedical Sciences 
414-405-5227 
dana.ziegler@marquette.edu 

 Promoting awareness of scientific advances 
and debate about the applications 

 


